
(V) 13年組男單
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1 1*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9 17/32*

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 9/16*

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 17/32*

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

易飛宇 V92

V205
V10

陳海廸

V8
黃浩鉦

黃弘澔 V152

V9
林良逸

陳奕橋 V182

陳奕橋

BYE

黃梓熙 V91

陳樂信

BYE

陳胤匡 V90

V7
積臣柏昕

V6
程顥

陳樂信 V151

徐子屹 V197

徐子屹

BYE

劉天翔 V89

胡凱竣 V88

V5
林奕熹

V3
胡梓灝

灌嗣軒 V150

V4
蔡承祐

鄭梓熙 V181

鄭梓熙

BYE

陳宇軒 V87

邵明曦 V86

V2
謝昇言

V1
陳㦡

陳朗喬 V149

陳朗喬

BYE

梁凱智

梁凱智

BYE

陳家軒 V85



(V) 13年組男單
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33 5/8*

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41 17/32*

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49 9/16*

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57 17/32*

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

嚴子陽 V100

V21
劉學滔

V19
陳孜朗

葉在他 V156

V20
林樂峻

沈浩宏 V184

沈浩宏

BYE

余宙洋 V99

莫子駿 V98

V18
林良騫

V16
胡鎧傑

趙楷誠 V155

V17
冼智軒

梁皓博 V198

梁皓博

BYE

薛俊泓 V97

羅煦翹 V96

V15
謝哲銘

V13
吳百川

藍兆熙 V154

V14
王逸朗

李彥衡 V183

李彥衡

BYE

陳栢彤 V95

張栢晞 V94

V12
吳天成

V11
鄭奕朗

袁柏熙 V153

袁柏熙

BYE

蕭溢希

蕭溢希

BYE
V205

馬啓原 V93



(V) 13年組男單
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65 3/4*

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73 17/32*

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81 9/16*

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89 17/32*

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

V206
V31

鍾卓翹

V160

V30
黃溢謙

陳尚俊 V108

姜博恩 V107

V29
吳顥鐮

陳廷殷

V28
陳思亞

盧曉龍 V186

盧曉龍

BYE

江柏弦 V159

江柏弦

BYE

林洛言 V106

柯博嚴 V105

V27
麥大有

V26
羅聖然

潘天朗 V199

潘天朗

BYE

黃俊朗 V158

V25
李諾天

袁立言 V104

文軒 V103

V24
石諾晞

雷卓恩 V185

雷卓恩

BYE

陳書熙

BYE

呂栢賢 V102

V23
王羽森

V22
黃子賢

陳書熙 V157

胡卓杰

BYE

謝尚言 V101

胡卓杰



(V) 13年組男單
Page 4 of 9

97 5/8*

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105 17/32*

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113 9/16*

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121 17/32*

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

V42
關熙弘

V164

V41
方嘗在

胡晙曦 V116

梁藝霆 V115

V40
梁卓躒

徐一禎

V39
麥鍏昊

陳子承 V188

陳子承

BYE

趙承智 V163

V38
黎睿熹

周倬毅 V114

高才捷 V113

V37
嚴煒創

V36
安奕謙

張升瑜 V200

張升瑜

BYE

V162

V35
李宏俊

孟祥源 V112

吳卓楠 V111

V34
沈正

鄧正和

李浚豪 V187

李浚豪

BYE

許譽

BYE

黃易宸 V110

V33
黃心瓏

V32
蔡帕庭

許譽 V161

周政勤

BYE
V206

羅皓澤 V109

周政勤



(V) 13年組男單
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136 17/32*

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144 9/16*

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152 17/32*

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160 5/8*

BYE V124

吳宇謙 V207

吳宇謙

王思路

王思路

甘智光 V168

V53
梁珀銘

單柏曦 V190

V52
謝杰熹

BYE V123

BYE V122

陳一

陳一

V50
羅彥森

黃博禹 V167

V51
龔信澤

劉浩洋 V201

V49
盧若嘉

林湛洋 V121

BYE V120

李樺得

李樺得

馬子諾 V166

V48
鄭傑修

V46
李柏灝

黃凱傑 V119

V47
陳朗維

吳晧藍

吳晧藍

黃奕羲 V189

王卓謙 V165

V45
陳彥晞

BYE V118

林樂珩 V117

V44
詹皓一

鄭焯勳 Page 5 of 9

V43
周倬鋒



(V) 13年組男單
161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168 17/32*

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176 9/16*

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184 17/32*

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192 3/4*

BYE V132

馬正楠

馬正楠

潘彥銘

潘彥銘

金俊宇 V172

V63
郭皓成

劉津瑜 V192

V62
胡家愷

BYE V131

BYE V130

李哲也

李哲也

V60
鍾栢賢

韓思羽 V171

V61
朱業淳

禤奕安 V202

V59
劉溢朗

潘皓鈞 V129

BYE V128

劉竭傳

劉竭傳

李弘睿

李弘睿

胡梓俊 V170

V58
麥喻凱

王允言 V191

V57
譚梓朗

BYE V127

BYE V126

黃諾然

黃諾然

V55
呂智樂

陳彥成 V169

V56
許嘉希

郭梓建
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V54
馬榕璟

V207
藍迪文 V125



(V) 13年組男單
193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200 17/32*

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208 9/16*

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216 17/32*

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224 5/8*

劉靖軒 V208

劉靖軒

V176

V74
李子樂

BYE V140

BYE V139

章鐘培

章鐘培

林峻廷

葉子聖

葉子聖

陳以敬 V194

V73
陳思宇

梁若希 V175

V72
楊皓喬

BYE V138

馬浠哲 V137

V71
陳嘉棟

羅康睿

羅康睿

劉子灝 V203

V70
許名鋒

陳重任 V174

V69
何溢

BYE V136

招逸俊 V135

V68
朱梓朗

詹信一

詹信一

方舜民 V193

V67
袁灝文

鄭哲朗 V173

V66
馬知樂

BYE V134

麥卓堯 V133

V65
張敖輔

余俊諾
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V64
莊信為



(V) 13年組男單
225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232 17/32*

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240 9/16*

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248 17/32*

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256 2*

施以傲

施以傲

V180

V84
陳愷俊

BYE V148

BYE V147

蔡澔鋒

蔡澔鋒

蔡昊羲

陳向成

陳向成

張以朗 V196

V83
周樂賢

岑沛軒 V179

V82
黃以臻

BYE V146

許莫垠 V145

V81
蘇望祥

林洛禧

林洛禧

何寧熹 V204

V80
陳溍謙

V178

V79
楊承進

BYE V144

BYE V143

顏睿甫

顏睿甫

吳啓陽

鄧弘樂

鄧弘樂

黃光駿 V195

V78
張峻瑋

黎子維 V177

V77
譚希信

BYE V142

黃諾謙 V141

V76
林子揚

李逸希 Page 8 of 9

V75
馬慕遠

V208



(V) 13年組男單
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V206
V211(決賽)

V207

V210

V208

V205

V209



(W) 13年組女單
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1 1*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17 9/16*

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25 17/32*

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

洪可翹 W13

洪可翹 W126

BYE

積臣可昕

BYE

郭爾喬 W73

郭爾喬

BYE

盧采瑩 W103

盧采瑩

BYE

積臣可昕 W12

呂清妍

BYE

黎昕 W11

黎昕

BYE

高靖雅

BYE

呂清妍 W72

曾韻心 W118

曾韻心

BYE

高靖雅 W10

譚詠心 W9

譚詠心

BYE

蔡湙萱

BYE

何梓萓 W71

何梓萓

BYE

林恩暶 W102

林恩暶

BYE

蔡湙萱 W8

鄧曉嵐 W7

鄧曉嵐

BYE

SUN LINXI

BYE

黃貝霖 W70

黃貝霖

BYE

李昉曈

李昉曈

BYE

SUN LINXI W6



(W) 13年組女單
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33 5/8*

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41 17/32*

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49 9/16*

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57 17/32*

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

李菀瑩 W21

W1
楊一芯

黃紫瀅

BYE

潘詩悅 W77

潘詩悅

BYE

張淽晴 W105

張淽晴

BYE

黃紫瀅 W20

梁雅然 W19

梁雅然

BYE

方美蘅

BYE

劉樂遙 W76

劉樂遙

BYE

岑珮瑩 W119

岑珮瑩

BYE

方美蘅 W18

吳思枘 W17

吳思枘

BYE

張新雨

BYE

陳以呈 W75

陳以呈

BYE

戴程芯 W104

戴程芯

BYE

張新雨 W16

張詠雅 W15

張詠雅

BYE

李采穎

BYE

丘芯弦 W74

丘芯弦

BYE

廖敏澄

廖敏澄

BYE
W126

李采穎 W14



(W) 13年組女單
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65 3/4*

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81 9/16*

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89 17/32*

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

吳芊慧 W127

BYE

W81

任潔

BYE

吳芊慧 W29

何思樂 W28

何思樂

BYE

任潔

林芷妍

BYE

鄭頴錚 W107

鄭頴錚

BYE

張栩晴 W80

張栩晴

BYE

林芷妍 W27

劉蕙枝 W26

劉蕙枝

BYE

瞿樂希

BYE

曾俙嵐 W120

曾俙嵐

BYE

麥善淇 W79

麥善淇

BYE

瞿樂希 W25

林祉言 W24

林祉言

BYE

石瑾希 W106

石瑾希

BYE

王彥晴

BYE

張汶希 W23

張汶希

BYE

湯雅淳

BYE

王彥晴 W78

蕭曉苓

BYE

湯雅淳 W22

蕭曉苓



(W) 13年組女單
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97 5/8*

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105 17/32*

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113 9/16*

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121 17/32*

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

W2
張梧漾

W85

葉卓瀅

BYE

李珀翹 W37

葉千瑜 W36

葉千瑜

BYE

葉卓瀅

江詠芯

BYE

黃若霏 W109

黃若霏

BYE

劉宸瑞 W84

劉宸瑞

BYE

江詠芯 W35

郭靄然 W34

郭靄然

BYE

禤奕彤

BYE

張慧瑜 W121

張慧瑜

BYE

W83

葉俙妍

BYE

禤奕彤 W33

潘晞桐 W32

潘晞桐

BYE

葉俙妍

羅渼淇 W108

羅渼淇

BYE

鄧凱臨

BYE

李沚琳 W31

李沚琳

BYE

劉希晴

BYE

鄧凱臨 W82

鄭康妮

BYE
W127

劉希晴 W30

鄭康妮



(W) 13年組女單
129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136 17/32*

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144 9/16*

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152 17/32*

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160 5/8*

BYE W45

蘇怡生 W128

蘇怡生

楊尚衡

楊尚衡

BYE W89

龎心怡

龎心怡

BYE W111

林泇呈

林泇呈

BYE W44

BYE W43

潘思羽

潘思羽

曹心悅

曹心悅

BYE W88

張藝萱

張藝萱

BYE W122

林津樂

林津樂

BYE W42

BYE W41

吳子悅

吳子悅

BYE W87

梁雪瑩

梁雪瑩

楊凱甯

楊凱甯

BYE W40

李敏頤

李敏頤

黃晞兒

黃晞兒

BYE W110

BYE W86

黃芷蔓

黃芷蔓

BYE W39

BYE W38

康譯文

康譯文
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W3
吳希兒



(W) 13年組女單
161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168 17/32*

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176 9/16*

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192 3/4*

BYE W53

吳𤍈錡

吳𤍈錡

徐雅洋

徐雅洋

BYE W93

伍萱萱

伍萱萱

BYE W113

陳凱琳

陳凱琳

BYE W52

BYE W51

曾柏攸

曾柏攸

王紫慧

王紫慧

BYE W92

李彥澄

李彥澄

BYE W123

吳依桐

吳依桐

BYE W50

BYE W49

韓敏言

韓敏言

張舒雯

張舒雯

BYE W91

王亭予

王亭予

BYE W112

陳芯蕎

陳芯蕎

BYE W48

BYE W47

袁穎熙

袁穎熙

黎彥萌

黎彥萌

BYE W90

蔡亦滺

蔡亦滺

黃玥凝
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W4
黎子悅

W128
BYE W46



(W) 13年組女單
193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200 17/32*

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208 9/16*

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216 17/32*

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224 5/8*

蔡子茜 W129

蔡子茜

W97

黎月晴

黎月晴

BYE W61

BYE W60

蔡雅言

蔡雅言

BYE

馮閱琛

馮閱琛

BYE W115

李心悅

李心悅

BYE W96

甄梓喬

甄梓喬

BYE W59

BYE W58

楊凱晴

楊凱晴

孫家悅

孫家悅

BYE W124

曾婉滺

曾婉滺

BYE W95

葉珈妍

葉珈妍

BYE W57

BYE W56

陳芊澄

陳芊澄

賴曉晴

賴曉晴

BYE W114

伍圓圓

伍圓圓

BYE W94

呂姿樂

呂姿樂

BYE W55

BYE W54

余凱晴

余凱晴

熊詠恩
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W5
勞悅



(W) 13年組女單
225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232 17/32*

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240 9/16*

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256 2*

朱清宜

朱清宜

W101

郭芯攸

郭芯攸

BYE W69

BYE W68

孔晞琳

孔晞琳

BYE

王玥

王玥

BYE W117

郭思貝

郭思貝

BYE W100

黃晴

黃晴

BYE W67

BYE W66

潘心柔

潘心柔

黃鈺霏

黃鈺霏

BYE W125

梁彥彤

梁彥彤

W99

劉雨欣

劉雨欣

BYE W65

BYE W64

林以澄

林以澄

BYE

朱濼

朱濼

BYE W116

黎承昕

黎承昕

BYE W98

張昕晴

張昕晴

BYE W63

BYE W62

吳逸姸

吳逸姸

BYE Page 8 of 9

林穎彤
W129

林穎彤



(W) 13年組女單
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W127
W132(決賽)

W128

W131

W129

W126

W130


